
LA STADIUM & ENTERTAINMENT 
DISTRICT AT HOLLYWOOD PARK 
INGLEWOOD, CALIFORNIA 

LAKE PARK TOILET & PUMP STATION BUILDINGS 

INGLEWOOD 
PARK CEMETERY 
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ARCHITECT 
HKS ARCHITECTS INC 
10880 WILSHIRE BLVD, STE 1850 
LOS ANGELES. CA 90024 

PHONE 424.248.2729 
CONTACT RICK GUNTER 

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT 
STUDIO-MLA 
251 S MISSION ROAD 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90033 

PHONE: 213.384.3644 
CONTACT: KUSH PAREKH 

CIVIL I STRUCTURAL ENGINEER 
DAVID EVANS:; ASSOCIATES 
201 S. FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 240 
LOS ANGELES,. CA 90012 

PHONE: 661.284.7462 
CONTACT: JOSE CRU : 

M.E.F' 
HENDERSON ENGINEERS INC 
8345 LENEXA DR, STE 300 
KANSAS, CA 66214 

PHONE 913.742.5364 
CONTACT: NICK GORDON 

CO-ARCHITECT 
JENKINS/GALES & MARTINEZ 
6033 WEST CENTURY BLVD. STE 601 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90045 

PHONE 310.465.0561 X-211 
CONTACT: EFRAIN SANCHEZ 

LAKE ENGINEER 
PACE 
17520 NEWHOPE STREET, SUITE 200 
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708 

PHONE: 714.481.7211 
CONTACT SONNY SIM 

FOUNTAIN DESIGN 
FLUIDITY DESIGN CONSULTANTS 
3780 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD. SUITE 230 
LOS ANGELES. CA 90010 

PHONE: 213.739.2921 
CONTACT KAREN ADHIKARI 

IRRIGATION DESIGN 
D.D. PAGANO. INC 
4705 E CHAPMAN AVE 
ORANGE. CA 92869 

PHONE 714.771-9200 
CONTACT DAVID PAGANO 

PROJECT SUMMARY: 
1. MIXED USE BUILDING ONLY FOR PUMP STATION & ELECTRIC ROOM 
2. CONCRETE BLOCK WITH EXTERIOR CEMENT PLASTER & METAL 
3. 1 HR FIRE SEPARATION BETWEEN ELECTRIC ROOM AND PUMP STATION 
4. FIRE RESISTANT CONSTRUCTION FOR EXTERIOR WALLS 
5. FIRE RESISTANT CONSTRUCTION FOR INTERIOR PARTITIONS SEPARATING W/C STALLS 

PUMP STATION: 
TYPE 111-B CONSTRUCTION 
OCCUPANCY GROUP "U" 
ALLOWABLE FLOOR AREA PER TABLE 506.2 = 8,500 SF 
ACTUAL PUMP ROOM SF AREA= 1,724 SF 
NOT FIRE SPRINKLER 
ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT ABOVE GRADE PLANE= 55 FT. 
ACTUAL BUILDING HEIGHT= 22'-0"+I-

ELECTRIC ROOM: 
TYPE 111-B CONSTRUCTION 
OCCUPANCY GROUP "F-2·· 
ALLOWABLE FLOOR AREA PER TABLE 506.2 = 18,000 SF 
ACTUAL ELECTRICAL ROOM SF AREA= 1,724 SF 
NOT FIRE SPRINKLER 
ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT ABOVE GRADE PLANE= 55 FT. 
ACTUAL BUILDING HEIGHT= 22'-0"+/-

TOILET STALL BUILDING 
TYPE 111-B CONSTRUCTION 
OCCUPANCY GROUP "B" 
ALLOWABLE FLOOR AREA PER TABLE 506.2 = 19,000 SF 
ACTUAL BUILDING SF AREA= 276 SF 
NOT FIRE SPRINKLER 
ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT ABOVE GRADE PLANE= 55 FT. 
ACTUAL BUILDING HEIGHT= 14'-0"+/-
ALL W/C STALLS ARE ADA COMPLIANT 
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